
  
 2025-2026 School Calendar  

August 7-15 Thursday -
Friday 

Summer Break (MPCP Closed) 

August 18- 22 Monday – 
Friday  

Professional Development (MPCP Closed for 
Students) 

August 21 Thursday  Monarch Family Meet and Greet Night 

August 25 Monday First Academic Day 2025-2026 School Year 

September 1 Monday Labor Day (MPCP Closed) 

September 23 Tuesday MPCP Closed for Professional Development 
(Closed for Students)  

October 18 Saturday College Park Day  

October 20-24 Monday- 
Friday 

Fall Spirit Week 

October 25 Saturday Pumpkin Patch & Fall Festival 

October 31 Thursday Character Day /MPCP Half-Day Close at 12:00 pm 

November 3 Monday  MPCP Family Food Drive Begins 

November 4 Tuesday Election Day- MPCP Closed 

November 11  
 

Tuesday  Fall Parent-Teacher Conferences (Closed for 
Students) 

November 25 Tuesday Last day for Food Drive/ MPCP Half-Day Close at 
12:00 pm 

November 26-28 Wednesday -
Friday   

Thanksgiving Break (MPCP Closed) 

December 19 Friday  Holiday Celebration / MPCP Half-Day Close at 
12:00 pm (Professional Development) 

December 22-31 Monday-
Wednesday  

Winter Break (MPCP Closed) 

2026 

January 1-2 Thursday-
Friday  

Winter Break (MPCP Closed) 

January 19 Monday  Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday (MPCP Closed) 

January 23 Friday  Winter Ball- No After Care 

February 13 Friday Caring & Sharing Celebration /MPCP Half-Day 
Close at 12:00 pm (Professional Development) 

February 16 Monday President’s Day (MPCP Closed)  

March 4 Wednesday Spring Parent-Teacher Conferences (MPCP 
Closed to Students) 

March 17 Tuesday Green & Gold Celebration 

March 23 - 27 Monday-
Friday  

Spring Spirit Week 

March 30-April 7 Monday- 
Monday  

Spring Break (MPCP Closed)   

April 18 Saturday  Spring Festival  

May 22 Friday   MPCP Closed for Teacher Professional 
Development  



  
 2025-2026 School Calendar  

 

May 25 Monday Memorial Day (MPCP Closed) 

June 11 Thursday  Last day of 2025-2026 School Year/ Summer Kick-
Off Celebration 

June 12 Friday MPCP Graduation (Closed to students) 

June 15-18  Monday- 
Thursday 

MPCP Closed for Teacher Professional 
Development  

June 19 Friday  Juneteenth (MPCP Closed) 

June 22 Monday  Summer Camp Begins 


